

Work Name - 2130 Malah Bisha Road to Harizah to Li Kowah

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

M.B. NO = 3277

M/S LSV Project Ruled

DIVISION

R.W.D (work) Division. Attached

SUB-DIVISION

R.W.D (work) Sub. Division. Makhdam Puz

Measurement Book

ABSTRACT of COST

12

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① clearing & grubbing roadbed — T.S.					
0.12 Ha (T.M.B/p-4)					
@ ₹ 7354.38/Ha = ₹ 8971.20					
② C/A sub grade & earthen shoulders					
with lead up to 100m					
36 m ³ (T.M.B/p-4)					
@ ₹ 244.45/m ³ = ₹ 8800.20					
③ C/A sub grade & earthen shoulders — T.S.					
with lead up to 100m					
144 m ³ (T.M.B/p-4)					
@ ₹ 163.19/m ³ = ₹ 23499.20					
④ D/S centering of cementing — T.S.					
75.00 m ³ (T.M.B/p-4)					
@ ₹ 1736.24/m ³ = ₹ 130217.20					
⑤ C/A granular sub base (A.S.B.) — T.S.					
92.50 m ³ (T.M.B/p-4)					
@ ₹ 1957.28/m ³ = ₹ 44039.20					
⑥ P/L/S & compaction of work — T.S.					
165.93 m ³ (T.M.B/p-5)					
6.09 m ³ (T.M.B/p-10)					
172.02 m ³					
@ ₹ 2328.53/m ³ = ₹ 3,86,385.20					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑦ 40 un-surfaced plus cement concrete pavement (1035) 715. 97.50m ² (TMB/P-5) 131.875m ² (TMB/P-10) 229.375m ² ② 5 350.35/m ² = 2122.72375					
⑧ 400 mm stone 02m ² (TMB/P-10) ② 5 230.37/m ² = 4783.25					
⑨ Retro-reflective traffic signs. ⑨ P/F Blue 'diamond' barricade — 715 0.96m ² (TMB/P-10) ② 5 13528.24/m ² = 512981.0					
⑩ 600 mm equilateral triangle. 02m ² (TMB/P-10) ② 5 3927.009009 = 57854.5					
⑪ 600 mm circular 01m ² (TMB/P-10) ② 5 3925.070000 = 53925.0					
⑫					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12) 600x450 mm deep TIS					
01 Nos (TMB/P-10)					
@ ₹ 3797.83 each = 3798 =					
(13) Red mud boundary wall — TIS					
05 Nos (TMB/P-11)					
@ ₹ 597.16 each = 2986 =					
(14) painting wall 1 meter — TIS					
44. percent / meter (TMB/P-11)					
@ ₹ 0.72 each = 32 =					
(15) P/L hat applied thermo plastic — TIS					
120 m ² (TMB/P-11)					
@ ₹ 716.11 / m ² = 85933 =					
(16) P/L Logo of MWD project — TIS					
04 Nos (TMB/P-11)					
@ ₹ 10494.22 each = 41997 =					
(17) P/L conduit pipe 300 mm dia — TIS					
7.5 m (TMB/P-5)					
@ ₹ 945.27 / meter = 7090 =					
(18) E/W in excavation TIS					

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
15.66 m ³ (Tomb/P-8)				
@ ₹ 38.53/m ³				₹ 6053.26
19) pcc. rec. 10' 15'				
7.15				
2.85 m ³ (Tomb/P-8)				
@ ₹ 514.74/m ³				₹ 14597.20
20) pcc. rec. m20				
7.4				
13.436 m ³ (Tomb/P-9)				
@ ₹ 5875.55/m ³				₹ 78944.20
21) p/l MP3 class				
HPC 6 comm up				
7.50 m (Tomb/P-9)				
@ ₹ 3022.08/m ³				₹ 22666.20
22) painting on scraped wall				
7.15				
12.48 m ³ (Tomb/P-9)				
@ ₹ 126.10/m ³				₹ 1574.20
7.15				
222138347.20				
Add 1% LCWS				21383.20
Add 18% GST				38490.20
Add S.F.				₹ 4474.20
total				₹ 258910.70
less 15% del on				
Schedule rate				₹ 388366
Net pay				₹ 10,97,275.20

Continuation

3/11/25
SE

3/11/2025
AE

DAO
Exp
Vishal
6/11/25